1) Date: Nune /35 0 ¥

FORM IV-2(B)

o D Wi, JRI1EST # /
3) API Well No. _47 - 085 - 7085
|984 State County Permit
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
!_0"' & GAS D!Vhlf) Nﬂ RTMENT OF MINES, OIL AND GAS DIVISION
D e pT' OF [V} | l\j ~ %:PLICATION FOR A WELL WORK PERMIT
4) WELLTYPE: A Oil 7: ‘GasL XK /
B (If ““Gas’’, Production _K___/ Undergroundstorage ____ / Deep /  Shallow
5) LOCATION:  Elevation: _ /0/0” Watershed: ___L-@atA2bar /< RuN— 1 G R
District: /7} “URPHR (,/ 3 County: L f’c P i€ Quadrangle: Bars 7.5 27
6) WELLOPERATOR LWi/hiams Well SUrveys,Zwe 1) DESIGNATED AGENT & Ls LI 1Ll A MmS
Address 540 vard CenThAC 53550 Address SamneE
Vienna , v, 36(0%
8) OIL & GAS INSPECTOR TO BE NOTIFIED 9) DRILLING CONTRACTQB:
Name 34/’7 A‘/E/’_g “/‘774 A‘r— Name wEﬂJOH‘V’
Address S Hl’ﬁt'! / /k» (57 Vl Address fﬁ REENSE Lt% _2 &/

0/

7 S e = ré""j :‘ t

10) BROPOSED WELL WORK: Drill_,L_/ Drill deeper: = So% /. Redgill - "= Stlmulate_L"(‘; B {‘. \9 L': t
Plug off old formation_____ / Perforate new formation_ X/ \ A9}~

Other physical change in well (specify) 3\

11) GEOLOGICAL TARGET FORMATION, BowN Sia4LF 92 191984
12) Estimated depth of completed well, 7500 feet ST
13) Approximate trata depths: Fresh, _ £ 75~ A06 feet;  salt M: A. feet. / ;
14) Approximate coal seam depths: VA, Iscoal beingmined inthearea? Yes_  / NoQil¥& GAS DIVISIC
15) CASING AND TUBING PROGRAM DEPT. oF M
CASING OR SPECIFICATIONS FOOTAGE INTERVALS CEMENT FILL-UP PACKERS
TUBING TYPE Weight OR SACKS
Size Grade per ft. New Used For drilling Left in well (Cubic feet)
Conductor e Kinds
Fresh water o %? 33# '|/ ,llln 5 / ¢& / &7 5 / /, A/ G123
Coal \A Sizes ;:" :
: p! =35 o
Intermediate s ) LY

Production 4% % \Lg/ ’/015 \/ - £ : . -: ﬁet‘nhs set h =
Tubing Jian | tes 12,95V = AS R£7 LE /

Liners o @foralions‘:. O

g, ;“fop Bottom
T

—
w—ip == [T}
R, | Qe 0

OFFICE USE ONLY A N/
DRILLING PERMIT E

Permit/number 47-085-7085 July 30, 19 84
Date
This pérmit covering the well operator and well location shown below is evidence of permission granted to drill in accordance with the pertinent legal re-

quirements subject to the conditions contained herein and on the reverse hereof. Notification must be given to the District Oil and Gas Inspector, (Refer to

No. 8)/Prior to the construction of roads, locations and pits for any permitted work. In addition, the well operator or his contractor shall notify the proper
district| oil and gas inspector 24 hours before actual permitted work has commenced.)

The permitted work is as described in the Notice and Application, plat, and reclamation plan, subject to any modifications and conditions specified on the
reverse| hereof.

Permit|expires July 30, 1986 unless well work is commenced prior to that date and prosecuted with due diligence.

Boﬁh/ 7/ Agent: -~ Plat: Casing Fee

at vio 11 |t |1 | 290 m/m/«j’ :
i A S I ¢

' g Administrator, Office of Qil and Gas

NOTE: Keep one copy of this permit posted at the drilling location.

File
See the reverse side of the APPLICANT’S COPY for instructions to the well operator. 05/ 1 0/ 2024




FORM 1V-2(B) FILE COPY
Reverse

OFFICE USE ONLY

PERMIT MODIFICATIONS AND CONDITIONS (IF ANY) TO THE PROPOSED WELL WORK

5

OFFICE USE ONLY

This part of Form IV-2(b) is to record the dates of certain occurrences and any follow-up inspections.

Date

Date(s)

Application received Follow-up inspection(s)

Well work started

Completion of the drilling
process

Well Record received

Reclamation completed

OTHER INSPECTIONS

Reason:

Reason:

05/10/2024



(Rev 8-81)

OiL & GAS DIVISION
DEPT. oF MIN

| et

QONSTRUCTION

@RIGIND /

DATE 6/5/84
L WELL NO. PRIET 1
Stude of MWest Virgimin apx v0.__47 - 085 - 280

— — Bepartmerd of ines
T 0l und Gas Biision

AND RECIAMATION PLAN

L Wit AmS Ve Suaveys, TaC.

COMPANY NAME ROBERT L. WILLIAMS PRAES.

DESIGNATED AGENT  “SAME

Add;ess 5406 GRAND CENTRAI, AVE.
Telephone 295-7212

mwm D. B. PRIEST, III

Revegetation to be carried out by
|
;Txisplanhasbemreviewedby

andac#ditionsbecamapartofthisplan:

!
| i S R |
‘: e/ ANg ////4 V7t b&
\ 4 D Agent

ACCESS ROAD GRADE 5% (700")

|
|

VIENNA, W  Address - SAME
Telephone SAME
SOIL CONS, BrsTrRicr LITTLE KANAWHA
ROBERT L. WILLIAMS (Agent)
.LITTLE KANAWHA SOD. All wa, ﬂ\‘ﬁ
& /L -5 PRS-} @5
3 ﬁfw”
JUL 151984

OiL & GAS DIVISION

| , = INES
Structure Cross draing (5) (A) Strudture Diverslioh’ DitdhF ( Y‘“NL
Spa.c;,,ng 135 Apart Material .Spi1l
Page Ref. Mamaal 2-4 Page Ref. Manual 2-12
Stmri’ture Colvert .| A (B) Structure Rip Rap (2)
\‘
Spac#.ng In ch# Material Rock
Pagew;Re.f. Manua, 2-7 \ Page Ref. Mamial N/A
Structure Open Ditch (© Structure (3)
Fi_ng Material
Page Ref. Manual 2-12 Page Ref. Manual :
| All structures should be inspected regularly and repaired if necessary. All
commercial timber is to be cut and stacked and all brush and small timber to be
cut and removed from the site before dirt work begins.
| REVEGETATION
| Treatment Area 1 ; Treatment Avea IT
Lu!tr 3 Tons/acre Lime 3 Tons/acre
Or carrect to pH 6.5 or correct to pH 6.5
Fertilizer 500 11s/acre Fertilizer 900 11c/acre
J (10-20-20 ar equivalent) (10-20-20 or equivalent)
Mulch Hay 2 Tons/acre MulchHay 2 Tons/acre
Seed* K-31 Fescue 35 lbs/acre Seed*K-31 Fescue 35 lbs/acre
Redtap 10 lbs/acre Redtop 10_lbs/acre
' _Ladina Clover 5 lbs/acre Ladina Clover 5 1bs/acre
. 'I;zzzgula;ehaé; legunes s.uc_h as vetch, trefoil and clovers with the proper bacterium.
noculate wit recommenaea cmount
: 05/10/2024
( SI4N FRTF4RTD oy CHET WATERMAN
P5TZss . Plorse masias ....‘."-...':'....".' ASDRESS 1704-18th Street

I3 .
et v -e gy

~A-—;;rg 3

s s -
-~~~ n,--:-g'», - - -
i QICTENSTION TO TroTS
‘ -
L
'

Parkersburg., WV 26101

FEONE NO.____ 428-5715




. = g {.”r\U S
ATTACH OR "HULOUOPY S 9OTION OF

INVOLVED TOPCGIAPHTC +AP. Well site @

QUADRANGLE RBURN THOUSE

¢ v\ltw/

14

_WELL SITE PLAN

. xetch to include well location existing access road, roads wells
2tk . . ; to constructed S LUK
Arilling pits and necessary structures numbered or lettered to - : i

rart of this plan. Include all natural drainage. TIETRCId with Che flye

| LEGEND
i Prope_rty bomﬁary B Diversion SEER NN AN A S !
| Fonn 2o mne teee e v Spring O—> i
| Existing fence x X Wet spot &Y

Planned fence / / Building I ' .

Stream T\ o Nt oL Drain pipe Ol -

Open ditch ey ey RS Waterway' GE‘—::‘—::; —

ACCESS ROAD GRADE % LOCATION GRADE = 1% INTO DIVERSION DITCH

ROAD BANKS 2:1 SLOPE

—
—~—

— —
— —

(A 0511012024

TREES TO BE CUT AND STACKED. .BRUSH TO BE DISPOSED OF BEFORE EARTHWORK BEGINS.
REVEGETATION TO BE COMPLETED WITHIN SIX MONTHS OF WELL COMPLETION.



HIEASIEN
P ':. ' \
FORM IV-2 Lf&

1) Date:” - &= 18§ — 1o P¥

2) Operator S i :
Well No. fRruzsT L (ownéE)

3) API Well No. 47~ &d - 224k%

State County Permit

OlL & GAS

DEPT,.

DIVISION STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

OF VPERARTMENT OF MINES, OFFICE OF OIL & GAS
NOTICE OF APPLICATION FOR A WELL WORK PERMIT

5(i) COAL OPERATOR

—HA

4) SURFACE OWNER(S) OF RECORD TO BE SERVED
me DAuwAC BAPEER [FRIEST TIT

Address

(i) Na
Address  fourc / 6ax GoA - 5(ii) COAL OWNER(S) WITH DECLARATION ON RECORD.
(ii) Name : Nagﬁdress
Address : e 1.4
(iii) £44 : Name = :
iii) Name Add
Address : ey
5(iii) COAL LESSEE WITH DECLARATION ON RECORD:
. A~
P41 9 l 9 6 707 .
S D MAIL ollowing docwments: '::“ c ﬂg\?E I
= !
5

TO THE PERSON(S) NAMED ABOV
(1) The Application fc L NUE COVERAGE PROVIDEN
to be plugged, whi 1 FURINTERNATIONAL Ma
and describes the
cemen program
(2) The plat (surveyo

ti!‘ﬂ v ;‘ :.S-.ml \ ‘ ————— S
plug a well), whi f;.’j‘ A /""-‘.)’/—‘-41

(3) The Construction

reclamation for t

WHICH ARE SUMMARIZED IN TI
(FORM IV-2(B) OR FORM 4, |
ACTION AT ALL.

THE REASON YOU RECEIY .
ﬁ—u} “~Oa ——

Take notice that und
erator proposes to file ¢
for a Well Work Pemmit w:
Department of Mines, wit
and depicted on attached
Construction and Reclama
by hand to the person(s)
before the day of mailir

|

| 4 |
— & & | J
| . - SRR |
‘{Cdlt|fi9d Fee

6) EXTRACTION RIGHTS
Check and provide on

=4 if the well ;s
| or other work
roposed casmg

UL 13 1984
ll work is only to
ntrol and for

DI TE APPLicaTioy OIL & GAS DIVISION
(or mE apLonpy T oF MINE
ID TO TAKE ANY

ersigned well op-
mpanying documents
1S, West Virginia
attached Application
ion, the plat, and the S NG
ified mail or ivered fyeus
mstances) on or'. (oo
ri >

)

-] e
#

Included is the 1
I hold the rig o)

The requirement ¢ & TOTA;_"

ontracts by wh.:.ch g:j*) .
ide for spec:.flcs—) 7

e

7) ROYALTY PROVISIONS
’ Is the right to ext; - ’Pf’St’ﬂarr or Date
{ or other contract o l
1

for campensation to
to the volume of oi

If the ansu
you may use Affidat

”PS Fl.)rm &8 00.

See the reverse 51de for lme item InsSErucEToNS;
tne required copies of the Notice and Application,

[ - Reclamation Plan.

The truth of the information on the
Notice and Application is verified
and sworn to and the Notice is
51gned on behalf of the Well Operator
in my County and State by

R L onliams
tlus

J§"day of %%.ma 198F.
My camiss ires |1/ 5 ; 19_@_

*

Notary Public, ' County,
State of (§ AGUNNQ,) et

36l

1 a lease or leases -
1y similar provision 3

Eed y related & '.

the answer is Yes, | |

w__..mcuons concerning
plat, and Construction and

OPERATOR /¢/ Mams Le/. S. 4/rveys, De
By A
Tts

adTess_gyog ifiwad Padoal T
_Llismnar WU 2605
ne ZQSé zgs - Eﬁfﬁ

Telepho



Fcrm IV-2 (A)
Reverse

“*2% 5 419 7196 708

CONCERNING THE LINE ITEMS:

5(ii, iii) See Code 8 22-4-20 253

RECEIPT FOR CERTIFIED MAIL

1 te of Notice. J
% pate of Nagioe NO INSURANCE COVERAGE PROVIDED—

2) Your well name and NOT FOR INTERNATIONAL MAIL
3) To be filled out by (See Revi’rve)
4) & 5) Use separate sheet [Semtte e
4) Surface owner(s) of // ) :ation. Hcwever,

see also Code § 22- Street and No. on or other
co-owners of intere :ion hold interests

k- ) i i
in such lands". P-Oﬁ(a 3yd ZIP Code / ///'
5(i) "Coal Operator" me: ¢ RDYOOKS 2 / ¢ /?/ 1p association or
$

corporation that | |postage ;
20

Certified Fee
6) See Code § 22-4-11 : ) bt 5) or other con-
tinuing contract (s on in the space
provided below.

7) See Code g § 22-4- Restrictc Delivery Fee

Special Delivery Fee

Return Feceipt Showing 0 )
CONCERNING THE REQUIRED COP |14 yyhom and Date Delivered é |
Return Re .ge(ptShowinglo whom,
Date, and Address of Delivery

Filing. Code § 22-4-1k nal and required
copies of the Notice an & I strator, accam-
panied by (i) a plat ir @ 5 e a bond in one of

the formy oreeariis b 2| TOTAL Postags and Eees y f( g Sy e ety

by Code § 22-4-1k(d) ar Postmark or Date 2b and Regulation

23, (iv) unless previot d by Code § 22-4-la(c)
and 22-3-12a, and (v) j § 22-4-8a from the
owner of any water well d well.

Service. In addition,
with an interest in the

;) and the person(s)
I=2a, and 22-4-2b.
INFORMATION SUPPLIED UNDER CODE § 22-4-11(qQ)
IN LIEU OF FILING LEASE(S) AND OTHER CONTINUING CONTRACT (S)

Under the oath required to make the verification on the obverse side of this Notice,
I depose and say that I am the person who signed the Notice for the Applicant, and that--
(1) the tract of land is the same tract described in the Application to which this Notice

applies, partly or wholly depicted in the accampanying plat, and described in the
- Construction and Reclamation Plan;
(2) the parties and recordation data (if recorded) for lease(s) or other continuing

contract(s) by which the Applicant claims the right to extract, produce or market
the oil or gas are as follows:

PS Form 3800, Fel

SS o ok Oau.ﬁw
rantor, lessor, etc. Grantee, Vlessee, etc. Royalty Book Page

mossen wetl Sery Wnias Wed! Sady e . s 2
]”Zauzdeuoe il y4as . willisis 4 /72 -2%0

/
J. Rdet be & orbens AYK Nigholsow Y 45¢ 103

s S 05/10/2024



3416 Tanterra Circle

i Brookeville, Maryland 20833
Gil & GAS DIVISION June 25, 1984

DEPT. oF MINES

CEIV
Williams Well Surveys, Inc. E E@

5406 Grand Central Ave.
Vienna, West Virginia 26105 JUN 29 ]984

Attention: Mr. Robert L. Williams
| OIL & GAS DIVISION
Re: | Proposed Well No. 1-Priest-Rom DEPT. orF MINEC
Leatherbark Run L
Ritchie County

Gentlemen:

We have received notification of your intent to drill a gas well on the referenced
property. In order to protect our interests as surface rights holders, we request

that you provide us with a construction schedule and notify us prior to mobilization.
You are also requested to maintain suitable access on all existing and new roads

on the property.

The owners of the surface rights, Messrs. Daniel Priest and Daniel Rom are not
liable for injury or other loss suffered to your personnel or equipment in the course

of construction or maintenance operations. a0
RN
1If you require information or assistance, please contact us. ‘L)\J

2% |

‘\ ‘: ‘
N

Very truly yours, a9 1984

N JUL &%
W : ZZO"\ i iON
[ f oL & 6AS P B
Daniel S. Rom Y. BF | .
DEF !

cc: Administrator of the Office of Oil and Gas

05/10/2024




Date SC// ds, 1585

Operator S
Stute of Hest ﬁ&g:m’ sy Well No._ 47085 - “7085”
{/ @tpadnuni of cﬁﬁ“”
®il und Gas Bivision

API No.& 7 -08S 7095

/

) WELL OPERATOR'S REPORT
OF

| DRILLING, FRACTURING AND/OR STIMULATING, OR PHYSICAL CHANGE

WELL ’I’?’PE: 0il // Gas \/ Liquid Injection / Waste Disposal _ /
(If "Gas," Production _ / Underground ! Storage_ / Deep  / Shallow /)

LOCATION: Elevation: /0/0°  Watershed Carttaxif b ol Speaes
| District: /7« K fHy _ County K rtcli€ Quadrangle,gf Z/'//&’/QC 7 S'
[4

/

|
I
[

L ams el] Sav uEnL)Y, Lae_,

2 Ceutene!/
2DDRESS 5:‘56’,3[52’,’”7”,4/&, 26w s Caging |Used in | Left Cefin‘e"flp
DESI aENT( cgme ) Tubing |Drilling|in Well | Cu. ft.
ADD _ Size
SURFACE OWNER ZRUcAc [ At€sT s Dansa/ Lom 20-16
39/ T@nfertA Cihele s
ADDRES_MM& 13-10"
MINERAL RIGHTS OWNER p4475e/ Kddfe e
D S13 Sppiny . NovriSville (b ZESED P 70 Syrfocd
ADDRESS [hisg - Mov Ly 8 5/8 | 38 380’ |75,747
OILANDGASINSPBCIORFOR'I’HISVDRK__Q_J/»_ :
Jdechmar  ADDRESS S 2 Hhvifie Lol g "
i 7-20:24 41/2 6. —— 19795 ’éﬁqtg:*#
D COMMENCED (7<7-5S_ P
‘ (72
D —— - tt S/ . &
COMPLETED 9-/¢-8 2 15 2543
IF APPLICABIE: PLUGGING OF DRY HOLE ON s
CONTINUOUS PROGRESSION FROM DRILLING OR Liners
REWORKING. VERBAL PERMISSION OBTAINED used
ON A A
GBO'F_OGICAL TARGET FORMATION (3evdet) pucl SHf S  Depth?SY0-373C feet
| Depth of campleted well 2935 feet Rotary §/ / Cable Tools
“;‘ Water strata depth: Fresh /-4 feet; Salt 4.4 . feet
| Coal seam depths: N Is coal being mined in the area?A”
op%\ FLOW DATA
| Producing formation borders -5tk . Pay zone depths%-773» feet
| Gas: Initial open flow_&hsew!  Mcf/d 0il: Initial open flow 44 Bbl/Q
| Final open flow 3Fec Mcf/d Final open flow /- & Bbl/d

| Time of open flow between initial and final tests ¢S hours

f Static rock pressure A% psig(surface measurement) after /2 hours shut in
(If applicable due to multiple completion--) 05/10/2024

| Second producing formation SELEA ST Pay zone depthd3Y€-5%  feet

{ Gas: Initial open flow_ SAsc~ Mcf/d 0il: Initial open flow SAcco— Bbl/d

| Final open flow__ SA¢ur Mc£/d  0il: Final open flow SAzc—  Bbl/d

Time of open flow between initial and final tests Y S  hours

Static rock pressure F¥¢  psig(surface measurement) after /2 hours shut in

|
|
|
[

(Contirue on reverse side)

Farm fR/es7-Kom %« (fucid le )

S0 L i



FORM IV-35
" (REVERSE)

DETAILS OF PERFORATED INTERVALS, FRACTURING OR STIMULATING, PHYSICAL CHANGE, ETIC.

/G totes —  Foo BEe cwatketonc Fonksond | By Lo pan)

Jdoex - /)"
J298°-56" /9 HejeS — 4 7 w w4 Cllee cof )
2598—3‘5/ /‘7 %/63 —_ Ly }, Ly 2 It )i (Kfﬂfﬁ gq/)
2590 -47) 4 HoleS - ’
3572-23 9 Heles -\ s por wndee boe 30, gsond ( Go<n S )
A0IR 132 4 Holes
3135 -29 4 Heles. S (S‘f/.' Sa/-)
REMARKS

FORMATION OOLOR HARD OR SOFT

Including indication of all fresh

TOP FEET | BOTTOM FEET
and salt water, coal, oil and gas

"’QWZS . ( Gow nza/ﬂﬁ; —,D‘zf/f;ﬂ/c/ - Nedwr (,&f7 a#ao/{éq/ )

517 Line bhavd | 550" | 19 307 —
/gfg jan s 1980 |g0/57 Stow o/1 GG S —
Shale /i 2015 |2dos
we s/t stoue) 1 208 | #F0* | SArid e ¥ Ges -
5/40/& ) 23770 0’(3?6;
ferea sd. g A34e’ |J384 Sbow @i 3 G5 .
S/zz/e : b 7354 |gs¢0’
Saud (%) z asvo' |45 5o
shole d TSSO 2S¢ ,
Stud (%) Y 2570 7598 | Shews 0/%Gc s ~
Stale N 2575 | 2736
Seud =) y 3736 32 Shpiv oil % swr .
Sthate g A732 (X335 7p.

(Attach separate sheets as necessary)

AV////&;ﬁs /ae /] Su Rreys Lo,

Well Operator )
A I on sty 05/10/2024

By:
Date: P-25-85

Note:

Regulation 2.02(i) provides as follows:
"The term 'log' or 'well log' shall mean a systematic

detailed geological record of all formations, including
eoal, encountered in the drilling of a well.”




0G-11 [

! ' DEPARTMENT ©OF E~EfCyY
’ OIL AND GAS WELL S DIVISION

[ STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

(s b}

&

\ z
‘ .
1 -
\
| INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT
\
Permit No 9\5 - 76 f‘s Oil or Gas Well
(XIND)
CASING AND | USED IN LEFT IN PACKERS
CompnnyIW/L-L JEM S WELL SURVEYS TUBING | DRILLING WELL |
|
Size ]
Address
16 Kind of Packer__ "
. 8. PRI&ST
T /
| |
‘ /& ST / !
Well No{ P/F £ = 10 Sizeof
District, %’WU'{’/’/”V County KL/ 7CH 76 | 8y
‘ -y P — 63% Depth set
Drilling }:ommencml 7=2-55 E
| 53/186
Drilling Fompleted___Toul depthoe g PaEE. £
Date sh#L Depth of shot. 2_ Perf. bottom______
Initial o?en fow. /10ths Water i Inch Liners Used Pert. top
; Perf. bottom______ >
Open flow after tubing______ /10ths Mere. in_____ Inch
[
|
Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
\
iRock prrssur! hea ey NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
| a
il l bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
Fresh \Ynter feet feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
|
Salt water feet_ feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
(
|
- Drillers’ Names

QMM Lz ht 2

P PPy L /!2/ Hopfmar

Remarks 97 I~/0 ‘Ff SO 3570

[‘ &M'

?~/2 -5

| V300 ffenl ey «/%/W-

W/;)—,,,

P 4 g

DisTHI (5 oRr



Form 26
2/16/82 STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION
INSPECTOR’S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No. Well No.

COMPANY ADDRESS

FARM DISTRICT COUNTY

Filling Material Used

Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION |RECOVERED| SIZE LOST

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

DATE

DISTRICT WELL INSPE/ 1)8/ ZU{‘F



1R-26
Obverse

INSPECTOR'S PERMIT SUMMARY FORM

o 7-30 -85«
WELL TYPE API# 47- OXS~ - 78S
ELEVATION _/2/0 OPERATOR W/t /4p 5 weee sweyaz}z/,ggc
DISTRICT AW oA Y TELEPHONE
QUADRANGLE LURN 7~ HocsSe 2.5~ FARM @ &- PR/IES T
COUNTY P/ 7T CHre WELL #__P~Presz  #/

SURFACE OWNER COMMENTS TELEPHONE
TARGET FORMATION DATE APPLICATION RECEIVED
DATE [STARTED
LOCATION NOTIFIED %-2 -85~ DRILLING COMMENCED 7-Z-£35—
NO RECORD DPRILLED oN FLelp
WATER DEPTHS - . 5
COAL DEPTHS : g i
CASING 3
” ~SACK S
Ran S LM feet of 31‘;«—:' "pipe on_9 2 -F$ with_ A< Yi up

(!\ Ran feet of "pipe on with fill up
Ran feet of "pipe on with fill up
Ran feet of "pipe on with fill ap
TD feet on

PLUGGING
Type From To Pipe Removed
f
F"‘"‘/ﬁ\ — Ty " ’—'*:—"\
7 O &
Pit |[Discharge date: Type JUN i
Field analysis ph fe il

'F\ Well Record received

Date Released 66— —&&

e

P o ., 0511012024

Inspector's signature




IR-26

Reverse
AP1# 47 O&85 - 2085~
LIST ALL VISITS FOR THIS PERMIT 7
DATE TIME PURPOSE COMMENTS
1 7‘72?3— iﬁgﬁi(’ggﬁmu;;p/ugkaw~4;25
2 | 92 5 Lo~ Poif} ap @iy spird 1300 fod 2l
3 |é-w-p¢ 2% ' e
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Notes

05/10/2024

v



FERC-121

Dat

1 .
1.0 AP! well number: -
(It not available, leave blank. 14 digits.) { 9 4 o 9 S 7085—‘
H i W 1N R
2.0 Type of determination being sought: | 03 r‘ ‘3’ !
(Use the codes found on the front | _/______. P -
of this form.) | Section of NGPA Cateaq )
T
3.0 Depth of the deepest completion | u SEP 2 7 ms
| location: (Only needed if sections 103 | zZiz -
| ©or 107 in 2.0 above.) I " DIVISION 6F &1L & das
40 Name, address and code number of } ' ' S— — DEPARTMENT OF ENBRGY
applicant: (35 letters per line éz g/g’zga s Qc// 4'09‘/3;. Lae od’?ﬁ
maximum. |If code number not | Name 4 Seller Code
available, lesve blank.) { &Qﬁ illz d <l e ZRAL Iﬂ!g
Street
: LEnpA ulb, Fbles
1 City State Zip Code
5.0 Location of this well: [Complete (a) | .
or (b).] IS pLUCE Créék — S1urpiy D/sT
(a) For onshore wells I Field Name ¥
(35 letters maximum for field ! Yy € e,
name.) : County State
(b) For OCS wells: :
: Area Name Block Number
} Date of Lease:
| U N T T A
| Mo. Day Yr. OCS Lease Number
(c) Name and identification number :
of this well: (35 letters and digits miz-_
o : Kom 7/
(d) If code 4 or 5 in 2.0 above, name I
of the reservoir: (35 letters |
maximum.) !
6.0 (a) Name and code number of the |
purchaser: (35 letters and digits |
‘ maximum. If code number not | Cors, 7. $/2, o4 2 g
i avsilable, leave blank.) | Name Buyer Code
I
(b) Date of the contract: |
) 1 _1 l‘l&
: Mo. Day Yr.
; . I
(c) Estimated annual production: I
| q; /xS MMcf
1
T
| (a) Base Price (b) Tax (c) All Other (di Total of (a),
| ($/MMBTU) Prices [Indicate (b) ano (¢
| (+) or (-).]
7.0| Contract price: ;
(As of filing date. Complete to 3 | g 2o o
decimal places.) | | —r——— ——— e — | et o |t
8.0} Maximum lawfui rate: :
| (As of filing date. Complete to 3
decimal piaces.) ! igé—, — —— — i i s . [ ——
©.0| Person responsible for this application: | i .
. wS 29
g : éﬁName err L. Llillan - ess,
Datg Received by Juris. Agency : .
wSEP 27 ] ' Signature
|
I
|

T Received by FERC

P-25-g5

Date Appiication 1s Completed

S04-355-72/2

Phone Number

FT7900806/2-2

05/10/2024



!

. FORM 1V-48WC

(02-84) STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
A= OCT 15 198
DEPARTMENT OF MINES, OIL AND GAS DIVISION
COVER SHEET, STATE APPLICATION FOR WELL CLASSIFICATION
Date: Z-25- 1955 S3550 AGENCY USE ONLY
Applicant's Name: (&t /lams Lved] Sucveys Tna , WELL DETERMINATION FILE NUMBER
=
Address: S Y06 Go@ric zz/m/ /{UQ . -
) L o _B50527 -ie3p -¢25 - 7085
iCmnt, (y L4 RéE05
| ' - Use Above File Number on all
Gas Purchaser Contract No. 45 %) Communications Relating to This Well
Date of Contract /962 -
(Month, day and year) [440¢Z 4?:&27€V7:£}754?7f;ZZCL
, . ¢ 20 Designated Agent: m%pflu////z/ws
First Purchaser: &3/49.&//(12/(2/,1{/5’5/;'0/ é'gg . ’ ;5
_ Address: < %24 [9/0/14/ fﬁf{?{”d/

Address: | 44S Hewen §7L - L

(fStre t or P.0. Box) CChna (Al XbOS

vlarkSbouns v, Z6302D

(City) 7 (State) (Z1p Code)
FERC Seller Code O3 [ G0 FERC Buyer Code ©0423%
NAME AND TITLE OF PERSON TO WHOM QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS APPLICATION SHALL

BE ADDRESSED:

Name: £z BELT L. WILL A5 Pf(t;.&‘ 1. :
- (Print) . itle

Signature: g/x%:/do)‘,/ﬁf///ﬁilfﬂé’

Address: 5404 6747/7@/ ﬁeﬂf/z?/ A{ug-

(Street or P.0. Box) ol
VIENNA W UA - AE05
ECfty) (State) (Zip Code)
Telephone: 304 ) RE5-3/3
| (Area Code) (Phone Number)

(Certificate of Proof of Service to Purchaser)

NGPA Catagory Applied For

NGPA SECTION/SUBSECTION

102 New Natural Gas 108 Stripper Well Natural Gas
102-2 2.5 Mile Test 108-  Stripper Well
102-3 1000 Foot Deeper Test 108-1 Seasonally Affected
102-4 New Onshore Reservoir 108-2 Enhanced Recovery

[
103 New Onshore Production Well

]

108-3 Temporary Pressure Buildup

X 1?3 New Onshore Production Well

107 High

'Co

(ad

Natural Gas AGENCY USE ONLY

DI
DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY

Deep (more than 15,000 feet)
Geopressured Brine

Coal Seams

Devonian Shale

Production enhancement

New Tight Formation QUAL‘F\ED

Recompletion Tight Formation

NN N N N NN
U
NODhWN —Oln

05/10/2024

| 5«;)5‘11\9/’@@
SEP27 1985 &
VISION OF OIL & GAS

Date Rec

eived Determination Date



FC-o4 iy il s
FORM FC- i

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA Orerarers
- DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY vell me _&%
i OIL AND GAS DIVISION AT) wel)

Be &Y . gg" . O 5-‘
| . Bt ouni 77",7,.87
VIL&.&S’”CA?!O.\ FOR>

KLV ONSHORI PRODICT)ON VELL
NCPA Section 303 '

DESIGIATED acp:= _&A(kf C-La s

AONSS__5906 Grand Lextral Ave,
_ iguna , w.va.,  Z¢,pe—
Vi onmomﬂ!’& LOCATION Llevetion _ /p/0 4 '

ADRESS 5906 Quaund Lenral ¥orersnee Ceathbetbork Lun- sp'aae Creak
| 3 = ’ i /

Lo g, ?6/05-. Dist /ﬁgﬂgﬂg’ County &gle Coac Crld
S PLURCHASEF an!p&dz[d m Cat Furctase

da:uss Cortract ke 2597

Meter Crart Coge AA,

Date of Cortrac: lﬁé& )

. * . ® . .

; -
te Burfece 6rilling was begur f-i-zs

dicate the bottoe hole Pressure of the wel) and explain hov this was caleuvlated

Qacg e Frassere F%0 ,7.:./.. —/2 He.TasT

well had a//mxzmaﬁ/y 1300° fliusd Lo hele ot Fme
Ff pressare +os7.

AFFIDAVIT

.
o
1, &R ¢ W/é‘” . having beer firg: SWCIT. BccoTding to lav stace the:
Strface 8riliing of the wer €r wiich this deterriratior §g BOLEN was

begur or or afre: Ferruary )¢
1977, the wei) sa-isfies Spplicstle state or feders) well spacing Tequirements and the wel) i no: g
withir & preratior umit, {r existerce ot the time surface Orilling begar wicr war applicatie 1o the

Téserveir fror whicl gec §5 or will be produced and which aprlied te ary pihes we.l producing pac

it commercia) quantities or or whict surface erilling begar or or sfrer Pebruary 19. 1977 ane whacr
was cosratle of produring gas in comrercia) Quantities stote, further, that I have concludec. te
the bes: of my inforrarior. knovledse anc belief that the wel) for which thys Getermiratior is gouc--

it a2 nev onshore productior well ané tha: 1 ar hot &vare of any inforwarior not described ir phe
8pplicatior whicr §s inconsistent with this conclusior .

- GE Yot

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA.

1. 3 0)0 Rotary Putlic ir anc for the state ane county afcresa.c.

6cl cerryfy tha: fgﬁ;gt z ﬂ“ZIQMD whose name §s signed to the vTiting above bearing dave
the Ry of Y Ez‘émltn L 192% L s acknovledged the sace before B, irn BY county afcressic

Civer under my hané and officisl sea) this a?ﬂby ofs';‘bmzmg . 198 .
My terz of office expires on the (2ﬁdly ef {)“/u ; 1921_
[ 7

I Rotary Publie

llfntu; SEAL) &//f’%h V)ﬁ {1[)ow

STATE OF WEET VIRGINIA

CYNTHIA L. LUCAS 05/1 0/2024

102 Narrow Brai.ch Road
Elkview, West Virginia 25C71
My Commission Expires July 18, 1984




WA\ ey < 10,300' WEST
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SPY SPOTS LATITUDE _ 39° 05' 00"
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‘ J. RIDDLE

(+) DENQTES LOCATION OF WELL ON UNITED STATES TOPOGRAPHIC MAPS

FORM IV-6 (8-78)

H.T. HALL

FILENO. | 84-318 | THE UNDERSIGNED, HEREBY CERTIFY THAT
DRAWING NO. THIS PLAT IS CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY
SCALE _ " =800 KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF AND SHOWS ALL THE
MINIMUM DEGREE,OF | INFORMATION REQUIRED BY LAW AND THE REGU-
ACCURACY 1 /200 LATIONS ISSUED AND PRESCRIBED BY THE DEPART- g}
PROVEN|SOURCE OF MENT OF MIN /‘\.\ ? fj
ELEVATION WELL 2490 (SIGNED) % 2l et e O
| (920') R.P.E 3788 L.LS ."ﬁ&y
I il = PLA L HERE
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA DATE. . 848 __ 13 84
kTR BE R OPERATOR’S WELL NO. |
API WELL NO.
QIL AND GAS DIVISION
47 _ oss _ 7085
WELL TYPE: OIL__GASX__LIQUID INJECTION__WASTE DISPOSAL___ STATE COUNTY PERIT
(IF “GAS,") PRODUCTIQN_X_STORAGE___DEEP_SHALLOW___ &
LOCATION: ELEVATION 1010 _WATER SHED LEATHERBARK RUN o
DISTRICT HY COUNTY | =
QUADRANGLE . =
SURFACE OWNER D. B. PRIEST, lll ACREAGE___IT7.75 z
OIL & GAS ROYALTY OWNER M. RIDDLE, JR. LEASE ACREAGE 17.75 z
| LEASE NO 05/10/2024 ™
PROPOSED WORK: DRILLX_CONVERT___DRILL DEEPER___REDRILL___FRACTURE OR
STIMULATE___PLUG OFF OLD FORMATION___PERFORATE NEW -
FORMATION___OTHER PHYSICAL CHANGE IN WELL (SPECIFY) m
. =
e

PLUG AND ABANDON___CLEAN OUT AND REPLUG____ ,
TARGET FORMATION_MARCELLUS SHALE csTiMATED DEPTH_ S8 Q0"

ADDRESS 5406 GRAND C DDRESS AME

VIENNA, WV 26108






